
Hamburger Tischtennis-Verband 2013/14

Leistungsklasse Mädchen
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 07.09.2013 11:30

11:30
13:30
13:30

TT-Freunde BVM Hamburg
Eimsbütteler TV
TT-Freunde BVM Hamburg
SG Eilbeck/WTB 61

Meiendorfer SV
TuRa Harksheide
TuRa Harksheide
Meiendorfer SV

7:2
5:7
7:3

7:0 NA
Sa. 21.09.2013 11:00

11:00
13:00
13:00

SG Eilbeck/WTB 61
TT-Freunde BVM Hamburg
SG Eilbeck/WTB 61
TuRa Harksheide

TuRa Harksheide
Eimsbütteler TV
Eimsbütteler TV
Meiendorfer SV

7:5
7:2
7:2
7:2

Sa. 26.10.2013 10:00
10:00
12:00
12:00

TT-Freunde BVM Hamburg
Eimsbütteler TV
Meiendorfer SV
TuRa Harksheide

SG Eilbeck/WTB 61
Meiendorfer SV
SG Eilbeck/WTB 61
Eimsbütteler TV

6:6
5:3
0:7
7:3

Sa. 23.11.2013 11:00
11:00
13:00
13:00

Meiendorfer SV
TuRa Harksheide
TuRa Harksheide
Eimsbütteler TV

TT-Freunde BVM Hamburg
SG Eilbeck/WTB 61
TT-Freunde BVM Hamburg
SG Eilbeck/WTB 61

1:7
6:6
3:7
7:1

Sa. 30.11.2013 12:00
12:00
14:00
14:00

Eimsbütteler TV
Meiendorfer SV
SG Eilbeck/WTB 61
Meiendorfer SV

TT-Freunde BVM Hamburg
TuRa Harksheide
TT-Freunde BVM Hamburg
Eimsbütteler TV

6:6
2:7
2:7
1:7
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